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Феодосия 0,0 6,0 12,0 24,0 34,0 64,0 66,0 82,0 106,0 128,0 150,0 174,0 194,0 214,0

Айвазовская 6,0 0,0 6,0 18,0 28,0 58,0 60,0 76,0 100,0 122,0 144,0 168,0 188,0 208,0

Пл. 113 км 12,0 6,0 0,0 12,0 22,0 52,0 54,0 70,0 94,0 116,0 138,0 162,0 182,0 202,0

Рзд. 107 км 24,0 18,0 12,0 0,0 10,0 40,0 42,0 58,0 82,0 104,0 126,0 150,0 170,0 190,0

Владиславовка 34,0 28,0 22,0 10,0 0,0 30,0 32,0 48,0 72,0 94,0 116,0 140,0 160,0 180,0

Петрово 64,0 58,0 52,0 40,0 30,0 0,0 2,0 18,0 42,0 64,0 86,0 110,0 130,0 150,0

О.п. Семосотка 66,0 60,0 54,0 42,0 32,0 2,0 0,0 16,0 40,0 62,0 84,0 108,0 128,0 148,0

О.п.Бранное Поле 82,0 76,0 70,0 58,0 48,0 18,0 16,0 0,0 24,0 46,0 68,0 92,0 112,0 132,0

Семь Колодезей 106,0 100,0 94,0 82,0 72,0 42,0 40,0 24,0 0,0 22,0 44,0 68,0 88,0 108,0

Останино 128,0 122,0 116,0 104,0 94,0 64,0 62,0 46,0 22,0 0,0 22,0 46,0 66,0 86,0

Пресноводная 150,0 144,0 138,0 126,0 116,0 86,0 84,0 68,0 44,0 22,0 0,0 24,0 44,0 64,0

Чистополье 174,0 168,0 162,0 150,0 140,0 110,0 108,0 92,0 68,0 46,0 24,0 0,0 20,0 40,0

Багерово 194,0 188,0 182,0 170,0 160,0 130,0 128,0 112,0 88,0 66,0 44,0 20,0 0,0 20,0

Керчь 214,0 208,0 202,0 190,0 180,0 150,0 148,0 132,0 108,0 86,0 64,0 40,0 20,0 0,0

Таблица стоимости полного проезда (100%) по маршруту Керчь- Феодосия с 01 января 2024 года


